PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS L7

TO THE ZONT

‘;ﬂ-\ﬂf‘ﬁ"‘%ﬂﬁm BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L or we, oo £ legal owner. _of the property situais in Baltimore
County and whicky ls dsseribed in the Cascription and plat attached hereto and made « part hereof,

\erehy pelition far a Yariance from

) located in a port

¢

vbe third of

o B

t fa t

he

smoved from any stre

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimare County, to niny Law of Baltimore County, for the
following reasons: (indicate hardsaip or practical Mﬁ-ull,n

Practical Difficulty = Lot size not adequate for any further expansion without
Variance

See attached description

Sl
2N

~a)

Y "
TR\ Progerty = to be posted and aavertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

: advertising, posting, etc., upan fling of this
ning regulations and restrictions of
r Ballimore County.

pay w3penses of above Varian
> pelition, nd further agree to and
mo’ §*County 2dopted pu

e T

XTI ,
chas

i
XA TSN TS
Cont

ress

Pedtioner'. Attor Protestant’s Aftorn
Address
CROERED By The Zoming Commissioner of Balumore County, this. ___22ed day

February the sebject matter of this petition be advertised, as
n two newspapers of general cireulation through-
the public hearing be had before the Zoning

ounty Of Buildging in Towson, Baltimare

be pusted, and
in Room 108,

County, o the  27th day of.. Merch 1967, at 121010k
m / T
A \ p .
— Corer
: TN it T, S -
- Zoujug Cammnissioner of* Haltimore County
. I fovery
¥,

Pursuat to the advertisement, posung of property. and pablic kearing

the above pedition
and Wt appearing that by reason of the follovine finding of facts _that. strict compliance uith
Baltimets Coun y Zoning Regulations would res.It in practical difficulty and

unresseoshia hardship wco the patitionsr and the verfence reauested weyle grant
ralief without substantial !njuu—_y to the public ealth, s:ifaty smd the peneral

a Variance PR << should be granted.

IT IS ORDER

2D by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Conly Lils -

day of . Mareh_ ... 198 7. that the herein Pelition for a Variance should be and the

st i
same s granted. {rom and after the date of this order, vo parmip-an .m.m,,agmn: e s

Tot fartharsst from any strest,

Subject te approval ef the sita plan by
s «f Public Services and ghe OFfice
of Platning and Zaning.

cornar lot located In s portien of the reas bnd 4ide yard oz,rnug the third.af the
A

23 o
"~ Zoning /tfnmmluinm:r of Baltimere County

lsement, posting of property ond public hearing on the above petiticn

N
g i

as0n of

P

P
~
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NOLEYR "8 NOWAS

V-zgl-(9¥

ORDER p

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing oo the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts _thot.strict. cosnliance wdth

ce_ raquested .gr

wnreasgosble hacdshin uaen_she. patitionsr a
safety amd the gene-al

1ief without substantial injury to the public healtn,

\fape.of. the 1962158y {nyplyed, Uhe 800ve varisnce should be granted
wetfare-of. Ue_losality fovelveds o Bk o

TS R T ol hostionl i st

s Yariance ...

'{‘s IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this ,.’2

y of -gHacch --, 196 7__, that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the

(swimming pool)

e is grdnted, from and after the date of this order, 1o nermit?an accassory/buflding on a
lorner |FBt located in 2 portion of the rear and sidé yird: mn the thizd of the
g ot Faftherest removed from any street, { (! 3
~ySubjeci ko approval of the site plan by AT A/ 7 00
k. ceaw @ Public Sersices and the Gffice Zoning Commissiofier of Balthncre County
of PlanBing snd Zoning.
™ | %
X Pufgat to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petitien
;1\75nsl it gpfBearing that by reason of_.__

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

day

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

of ... . 196__, that the ahove Variance be and the same s herehy DENIED.

Zoning Comm ssioner of Baltimora County
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PELITION YOR SONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Byron B. Barton

of the property situate in Baltin.ore
nade a part hereo!,

legal owner
ripticn and plat sttached hereto and

L
d in the de:

hereby petition for a Variance from Section. 400, 1 ». To.percait an accessory structuze
{swimming pe-l).locatad in & portion af 1he rear. yard and side. yard.otbsr than

the. third of the ot {artharest removed from any stree’.

for the

of the Zor:ng Regulations of Eallimore Caunty, ta the Zoning Law of Baltimore Co-nl
following reasors: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

Practical Difficulty - Lot size not adequate for any further exparsion without
Varlance

$oe attechod description

by Zoning Rezulations.
dvertising, postiig, #lc., upon hiling of this
rictions of

advertises
of above
d jiee to and are (o be bound by the zomag regulations an
‘ounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County

o TR ey e
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Contract purchaser

Property 1s 10 be rosted an

iron. B, Eamton i
Lrgal Owner

Address. 1003 _Sayward ivenue
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!
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ORDERED By

Pelitio Altorney

Amd o day

The Zonig Commissionse of Baltimore County, this. .

4 , 196 7., that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
required by the Inmm, Law of Balthnore County, in two newspapers of general ¢
out Haitimore County, that property be posted, and i

 in Room 108,

y Office Bilding in Towson, Baltim
- mn? )le!!oum

County, un the.. 278k ___
Ae M

day of__areh___

22 F1 A

DA ’

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING A I 4 3 NTY:
EO,\%L?!U%E"IOT BALTIMORE COUNTY
1, or we,., et o i s o

” Lo ligal owner_of the properts
Courty and u».v},i, zlmmh-d in the description and plat Attz-hed here

te in Baltimore
to and made a part hereof

her-by petition for 3 Variance from Section 4091 = To.parmit an accassory strusturs
(ewimmiag poals losated La & pertion <f the xoar Yard and side yard otoex than.

eros! cemeved {rom any street,

of the hninx R!wl tions of Baltime: the b\nmg Law of Baltimore

following reasons: (inticate hardship or practical dificoity) il

Practical Difficulty ~ Lot sive not a equate for uny further expansion without
Variance

> & stiached descr

i as Lot #5,

division Flan - Plot

perty is (o be posted and sdvertised as prescribe o .

oty i 0d adver prescribed by Z mu;‘ Imlllmum

: N of above Varian of thi
) Jp; L1 and fx re to by bound by trictior l;
§ Halid opted pursiant to tte Zoing Law For Rallimore Co ¢
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Contract purchaser “yran. 3. Bacton

Legal Owner

Address. 1005 Sayward ivenue. .

..... . Baltimore,. M.

Patitioner’s Attorney Protestant’s Attorn.y

Address __

ORDERED By The Zening Comumis ity, thi 22nd

o februry 1a.7 tho subject
8.7, hat the subject ¢ clilion be adver
required by the Zoniug Law of Baltimore C.ein . l'wr mfr’:"“" 1““
out Baltimo, : County, nm property w pu\llnl bl |~ had beforo the /Mh
Commissias County Ofce Building i Tow Ballimg
b [ Hareh we T & llcﬂl "
d ; eto
Ay C
- v Bl
.
County

Fursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public haaring cn the abave pelition

and it appeariag that by reason o! the following finding of facts _Ebak ARC{<t._ comal {aoes_ s th

Itimore Coun y Zoning hegul

orable hardshiy wen_the

vérisnca sted would grant

He haalth, safaty ¥ d the jeneral

¥ INVOICE > ) h
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE on

Dirision of Colleition w4 Recelp-
HOISE Biteo

Zoning Nept. of

invoived, the dbove varfance sheuld be gi anted

ok o

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

- should bo granted

& (-

N1 KRER T 4 pomTion rER vOUR REZZDS

---+ 188 J._, that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the

I
\? mr gtr:n‘le;l m:md.lad after m'c da::f-z! lids order, to parmitisn r..n.r,/izn-lng on 8
\ cel ocated In & portion of the rear anc side” 4re n the i th
Tot fhrtherast 74 e

renoved from any streat,

/
Suofefit to spproval of the afle slan by Sar
\ Bureali of Public Sarvices and ghe Offics  Zoning Conmisdioncs of P i > 4
of Fidlanlng and Lantng, 7
~ uint to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition o7 45 1 s <. xS

3777 s 1

PO m;-mnmu PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
& OF “OLLECT I'ON 8 RECEIPTS, GOURY HOUSE, TOWSOM, MARYLALIE

the above Variance should NOT BU GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this --day

| B SRR - 196, that the above Variance be and the same is Aereby DENIED,

Baltirore County




INVOICE
BAL'%)[RE COUNTY, MAR|
CE OF FINAN(
Divisios of Collectivn and Receipts

¥th DISTRICT
A OURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
March 17, 1967

PETITION Pux A VARTANCE

ratition for Varisass for an Ascessory Sirusre. Wr. Oryon B. Rarton
1005 “ayward mve,

Seusowcnt cornes of Jvywsrd Avenus sod Colitreddle Roads Baltimors, Hd. 21204
HOMDAY, MARCH 27, 1967 st 10:00 A,

County OFfica Bullding, 111 K Chosspeske
FUBLIC HEARTHRY o

oy
LOCATIONS
BATE & ThAs

ity 3 o the Doaing Aet and =
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= #57-182A | £ ”."'m*,‘ra Barton

Bsltinore, nda, nm'

Patition for Varfance from the Zening K
Rer Metition for Verisnce
#7=182-4 il |
| Rey P .
s .18::"" fer Vartance

Lesr $iry

The Zening Reyuletion te De suieptod 35 followms
Section 400,1 - Atzensory bulllding oo corner lats they shall be lecatad only in TIME: | X b
third of the lot ferthasl reswved from ray atrest sad saall occupy not sore than ) ;7_—‘ . s :::'“ o “,‘“ 3
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| to up., Andarson, mh;. to ‘-lrlm.

of sush thirde
A11 that parvel of land in the Misth blstrict of sairimere Comty

due for Sdvertising and

County, wd,
County 0Fflce mhm’ .::!:f-.':a.

BALTiMORE CO

ECEIFTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAKD

Saing the srepevty of Byrea B, Bartea, shoun ou plat plan Filed with the
Toning Dapay cewnt,

cer sylvan Fools, Inc, CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

310 N, Folrfax Strest SOMING DEFATSMENT OF BALT 3 .

Dates Kande 17, 1967 st 10100 Auks o LTIMORE COUNTY oura vary truly,

oot ot iy O tourty bffica Sul 1ding, 111 U, Chosaposke Avanis, Tovsen, Hée Alexandria, Virginia . Foumene flariin "

District of Pusting. 3" 5 -¢€7 P
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BALTINORE COUTY Petitioner AL
Loxation of property
ton of Signs
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LTIMORE COUNTY, MA:«’LAND - . _ I o PR AYIT THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

. 4 % DETACT THE COMMUNITY NEWS THE HERALD - ARGUS
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EALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND g
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE b & o " " ZONNG: Potition for V-
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fSa 1" I - ance for an  Accessory THE COMMUNRY. NEWS THE: "’"‘llu ey . Chesapeake  Avenue,
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i

INTER-OFFICE CORRI'SPONDENCE

T0. M. ) ose, Zoning Commissione Date......March 17, 1967
PETITION FOR A VAKEANCS
ah DISTHIC'T

SUBJET. . P
Rood, Variance fa per it an accesory strurhure (swiaming poal) located in
a portion of the ceor and sida yard ether than the third of the ot farthest ed ireat. Belog the of Byron B. Barfon. ¥
remevad from any sireet. Being e proparty of Byron B. Barton. e s il aaad Collisdale Foud, o
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HEARING:  Monday, Maich 27, 1967  (10:00 A.M.)
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say the some was in  ted in the issues of
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1005 Sayward #venus
Baltimors, Maryland 21212

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AdD ZONING
Goanty Office Puilding

117 W, Chesapeakn Avenue
Towson, Marylend 2120k

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this

et day  __ Feoyuary . 1967.

/ Zoning Comissicaer

Petitioner_Byrom B. Barten
Patitioner's Attcrnay. Rovieved by,

LOCATION.
P

“w‘ TOME Mondsy. Mieh 7T,
Ve w1600
Lic

o iy
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CERTIFY, that the
pub z ! < paper printed
snd published In once i mack:

sucressivo.~roeks before the «

19.0., the firt publication

appearing on 1
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went, §.

“a
Zasing n...\._... “
tmars Cuunty

1967
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BALTIMORE CCUNTY OFFICE OF PLENNING AND ZONING

March 1, 1967

County OrFricE BUILDING
111 W, CHESAPEAKE AVE.
Towson, Mo. 21704

VA, 3-3000

March 27, 1967

Guoncx E. GAVAXLIS Mr. Byron B, Barton
i 1005 Saywand Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21212

Mr. Byron B, Birton,
1005 Sayward Avenue
Baltimore, Marylaad 21212

Jomn G. Rose
I MING CUMMIBBIONER

RE: Accessory structure Variance
for Byron B. Barton located
SW /corner Collinsdale Rcad and
Sayward Avenue - 9th District
(Item 4, 1967, Februvary 21)

Re: Petition for Variance
S/W Cor, Collim gshoad Road
and SBpgrard Ave., 9th Dist.,
Eyron B, Barton, Fetitioner

No. 67-182-A

Dear Mr. Barton:

mittee has reviewed the subject

The Zoning Advisory Com
ith regard to the proposced

petition and has no ccmment to offer w

I bave today psssed my Order
variance, in the above matter, which pcrurtll an !:::::i::y'h‘
building (swimming pool) located in a portion of the read and side
yards othar than the third of the lot fartherest removed fyom any
street, subject to approval of the sign plan for the development
of sald property by the Bureau of Public Services and the Office
of Planning and Zoning.

development plan.

d to indicate the
but to assure that

The above comments are not intende

apnropriateness of the zoning action requested,
all parties are made aware of plens or probiems that may have a
The Director and/or the Deputy Director

conumendations

pearing on this case.
of the Office of Plannirg and Zoning will submit re
uested soning 10 daye before the

Very temly youss ~n the appropriateness of the req

oning Commissioner's kearing.

Very truly yours

£ JAMES E, DY&K’rincipal

oning Technician

Zoning WBnmissioner
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